PokerAtlas Tour
Title Event $600 NLH
$200,000 GTD

June 16th 2024

$279,265 Prize Pool

553 Entries

Last Name

< PokerAtlas
TOUR

Hometown

State

Payout

Place First Name
1 JOHN
2 COREY
3  ANTONIO
4 DIMAS
5 JOHN
6 GREGORY
7 ESTHER
8 GREGORY
9 JAMES
10 ALEXANDER
11 JAMES
12  KIRK
13 WILLIAM
14 DAVID
15 LOGAN
16 DANNY
17 GABRIEL
18 ROY
19 JUAN
20 CALEB
21 WENDELL
22 NICHOLAS
23 CHONGYOU
24 WENDY
25 PAUL
26 RICHARD
27 DRAKE
28 STEVEN
29 FREMIO
30 FRANK
31 OLEKSANDR
32 STEVEN
33 JUSTIN
34 MATTHEW
35 BENJAMIN
36 MICHAEL
37 STEPHEN
38 VENCENT
39 MARY
40 ANDRE
41 DEBRA
42 ANDRES
43 CHRISTOPHER
44  DAVID

HO

ZEDO
DELACRUZ
MARTINEZ
GOYETTE
KIMBALL
PETIOTE
GOATER
CALL
KIMPEL
IPSER
MACKEY
WATSON
HUGHES
SMITH
CLARKSON
CUSUMANO
VAZQUEZ

ORMOND BEACH
MAITLAND
JACKSONVILLE
ABBEVILLE

SAINT JOHNS
SAINT JOHNS
WOODBINE
CHAPIN

ST AUGUSTINE
DEBARY
GAINESVILLE
WINTER PARK
LEXINGTON

DE LEON SPRINGS
BRANDON

LEES SUMMIT
SAINT SIMONS ISLAND
JACKSONVILLE

FELIPE TELLEZ G/ JACKSONVILLE

POWELL
ARRINGTON
CHONG
CHEN

LU

CHUNG
HAMMOND
ESPENLAUB
BROEK
GOMEZ
ATWOOD
BIELINSKI
BLAY
YOUNG
MYERS
KEATHLEY
SCALICE
STROUT
WHITE
DARNELL
ADAMS
HEAD
FERNANDEZ
LONG
FIELDS

FLEMING ISLAND
LEESBURG

SAINT AUGUSTINE
SAINT AUGUSTINE
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
PALM COAST
ORANGE PARK
ANN ARBOR
ORANGE PARK
CHARLOTTE

PALM COAST
GAINESVILLE
SAINT AUGUSTINE
JACKSONVILLE
PIERSON

PONTE VEDRA

ST AUGUSTINE
DAVENPORT
CRAWFORDVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
MIAMI
JACKSONVILLE
CHARLOTTE

FL
FL
FL
SC
FL
FL
GA
SC
FL
FL
FL
FL
KY
FL
FL
MO
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
Mi
FL
NC
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
NC

$47,685
$40,000
$25,832
$19,243
$14,501
$11,056
$8,528
$6,658
$5,261
$5,261
$4,208
$4,208
$3,408
$3,408
$2,795
$2,795
$2,321
$2,321
$2,321
$2,321
$1,953
$1,953
$1,953
$1,953
$1,664
$1,664
$1,664
$1,664
$1,664
$1,664
$1,664
$1,664
$1,437
$1,437
$1,437
$1,437
$1,437
$1,437
$1,437
$1,437
$1,258
$1,258
$1,258
$1,258

*

*



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

DUSTIN
NICK
RONNIE
CHARLES
JACK
CARSON
JONATHON
SUSAN
TAMMY
WAYNE
THOMAS
RITESH
STUART
KEVIN
ANDERSON
MAHESHWAR
GIL

THAI
DAQUON
CHRISTOPHER
JOSEPH
BRIAN
DAVID
STEVEN
LUIS
JEFFREY

HOLLADAY
VAN NUYS
PLYLER
CLEMENT
SUMNER
NENNSTIEL
SINGER
GARIEPY
EHRHART
HARVEY
BURKETT
PATEL
BROOKS
MARIN
PREMDAS
MANTHANI
LEVY
KWIATKOWSKI
WILSON
BRAUCH
NAY
HEATON
LUCE
SCHWEEN
RAMOS
REESE

MURRELLS INLET
JACKSONVILLE
LIMESTONE
JACKSONVILLE
SAINT JOHNS
JACKSONVILLE
BLUFFTON

ST AUGUSTINE
PORT ORANGE
RINCON

PONTE VEDRA
ST AUGUSTINE
LAKE PARK
JACKSONVILLE
ORANGE PARK
SAINT JOHNS
SANFORD

ST AUGUSTINE
CHARLESTON
FLEMING ISLAND
PALM COAST
GREENVILLE
SAINT AUGUSTINE
PORT ORANGE
PALM BAY
JACKSONVILLE

SC
FL
N
FL
FL
FL
SC
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
SC
FL
FL
SC
FL
FL
FL
FL

$1,258
$1,258
$1,258
$1,258
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,116
$1,004
$1,004
$1,004
$1,004
$1,004
$1,004
$1,004
$1,004

$915

$915

$915

$915

$915

$915
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